Escenarios de practica por aiio

Nombre

Entidad

. practica _ practica

PERSONERIA
MUNICIPAL DE
SOACHA

COMPENSAR

ALCALDIA
MUNICIPAL DE
ZIPAQUIRA
DEFENSORIA
DEL PUEBLO
ALCALDIA
MUNICIPIO DE
LA MESA
MARANAHAO
BRASIL
ALCALDIA
MUNICIPAL DE
MOSQUERA
TECHO PARA
MI PAIS
ALCALDIA DE
MADRID
ALCALDIA DE
FUSAGASUGA

Tipo
Practica

Empresarial

Empresarial

Empresarial

Empresarial

Empresarial

Empresarial

Empresarial

Empresarial
Empresarial

Empresarial

Periodicidad
de realizacion
de la practica
(en nimero)

Tiempos
Sesion
horas)

por
(en

35 semanales

35 semanales

35 semanales

35 semanales

35 semanales

35 semanales

35 semanales

35 semanales
35 semanales

35 semanales

Numero
Estudiantes
Beneficiarios
por Sesion

Total ([
estudiantes
beneficiados

Departamento
, Municipio y
Direccion del
escenario de
practica
Soacha,
Carrera 4 # 28-
10- Unisur
Local 1042
Mosquera, Cl.
3 #1 Este-82 a
1 Este-136
Zipaquira,
Calle 5 No 7 -
70

Bogotd, Cra. 9
#1621, Bogota
La Mesa, Calle
8 Callejon
Principal.
MARANAHAO,
Sado Luis

Mosquera,Cra.
2 #2-68

Bogotd, Cra. 17
#32a-34
Madrid, Calle 5
No 4-74
Fusagasuga,Cl.
6 #6 24

Fecha de inicio
del convenio

16/03/2022

7/09/2023

5/06/2023

4/12/2023

26/12/2023

11/06/2021

21/06/2021

14/12/2021
9/03/2020

23/07/2020

Fecha
finalizacion
del convenio

16/03/2027

7/09/2025

5/06/2033

4/12/2026

26/12/2038

11/06/2026

21/06/2025

14/12/2026
9/03/2025

23/07/2030



